
Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
HNTB Bid Tabulation
June 14, 2016

Bid Comparison

DeNucci Constructors $3,556,659.50 1 ($240,431.17) -6.3% - -
Aaron Concrete Contracting $4,231,467.00 2 $434,376.33 11.4% 674,807.50$          19.0%
Chasco Constructors $4,661,988.10 3 $864,897.43 22.8% 1,105,328.60$       31.1%
Smith Contracting $4,966,146.40 4 $1,169,055.73 30.8% 1,409,486.90$       39.6%

Difference        
from Low Bid (%)Bidder Bid Amount Rank

Difference from    
Engineer's 

Estimate ($)

Difference from    
Engineer's 
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Difference        
from Low Bid ($)
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
HNTB Bid Tabulation
June 14, 2016

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

1 100-6002 PREPARING ROW 151 STA 1,760.32$           265,808.32$         2,800.00$           422,800.00$         1,000.00$           151,000.00$         700.00$              105,700.00$         
2 110-6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) 2,980 CY 17.63$                52,537.40$           10.00$                29,800.00$           63.00$                187,740.00$         25.00$                74,500.00$           
3 132-6003 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B) 470 CY 10.18$                4,784.60$             4.00$                  1,880.00$             36.00$                16,920.00$           7.00$                  3,290.00$             
4 160-WC02 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 23,460 SY 1.00$                  23,460.00$           6.00$                  140,760.00$         7.00$                  164,220.00$         5.00$                  117,300.00$         
5 164-WC05 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TY 5) (PERM) 23,460 SY 0.50$                  11,730.00$           0.70$                  16,422.00$           1.00$                  23,460.00$           1.00$                  23,460.00$           
6 164-WC10 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TY 10) (TEMP) 11,730 SY 1.50$                  17,595.00$           0.55$                  6,451.50$             1.00$                  11,730.00$           1.00$                  11,730.00$           
7 168-WC01 VEGETATIVE WATERING 586 MG 13.00$                7,618.00$             8.00$                  4,688.00$             110.00$              64,460.00$           45.00$                26,370.00$           
8 169-6006 SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 2) (TY F) 23,460 SY 2.58$                  60,526.80$           2.75$                  64,515.00$           3.00$                  70,380.00$           2.50$                  58,650.00$           
9 400-6006 CUT & RESTORING PAV 659 SY 114.33$              75,343.47$           65.00$                42,835.00$           360.00$              237,240.00$         150.00$              98,850.00$           
10 402-6001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 3,450 LF 9.83$                  33,913.50$           3.00$                  10,350.00$           1.00$                  3,450.00$             3.00$                  10,350.00$           
11 432-6002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 84 CY 486.00$              40,824.00$           200.00$              16,800.00$           750.00$              63,000.00$           400.00$              33,600.00$           
12 432-6029 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(8 IN) 24 CY 208.00$              4,992.00$             170.00$              4,080.00$             243.00$              5,832.00$             150.00$              3,600.00$             
13 432-6033 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) 3 CY 119.80$              359.40$                220.00$              660.00$                242.00$              726.00$                200.00$              600.00$                
14 459-6001 GABIONS (GALV) 51 CY 189.32$              9,655.32$             450.00$              22,950.00$           230.00$              11,730.00$           350.00$              17,850.00$           
15 464-6003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 1,968 LF 54.45$                107,157.60$         55.00$                108,240.00$         85.00$                167,280.00$         130.00$              255,840.00$         
16 464-6005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1,375 LF 66.53$                91,478.75$           65.00$                89,375.00$           100.00$              137,500.00$         165.00$              226,875.00$         
17 464-6007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2,266 LF 90.73$                205,594.18$         75.00$                169,950.00$         140.00$              317,240.00$         160.00$              362,560.00$         
18 464-6008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 1,579 LF 183.16$              289,209.64$         95.00$                150,005.00$         200.00$              315,800.00$         200.00$              315,800.00$         
19 465-6126 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT) 31 EA 3,253.59$           100,861.29$         3,800.00$           117,800.00$         4,400.00$           136,400.00$         5,000.00$           155,000.00$         
20 465-6127 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-3FTX3FT) 16 EA 4,823.41$           77,174.56$           4,200.00$           67,200.00$           6,000.00$           96,000.00$           6,000.00$           96,000.00$           
21 465-6128 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-4FTX4FT) 10 EA 6,866.97$           68,669.70$           4,800.00$           48,000.00$           6,000.00$           60,000.00$           6,500.00$           65,000.00$           
22 465-6134 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX5FT-3FTX3FT) 1 EA 4,823.41$           4,823.41$             5,400.00$           5,400.00$             7,700.00$           7,700.00$             6,800.00$           6,800.00$             
23 465-6135 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX5FT-4FTX4FT) 1 EA 6,866.97$           6,866.97$             5,600.00$           5,600.00$             8,000.00$           8,000.00$             8,500.00$           8,500.00$             
24 465-6137 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX6FT-3FTX3FT) 2 EA 7,248.00$           14,496.00$           5,600.00$           11,200.00$           11,000.00$         22,000.00$           8,400.00$           16,800.00$           
25 465-6138 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX6FT-4FTX4FT) 1 EA 7,483.00$           7,483.00$             5,600.00$           5,600.00$             12,000.00$         12,000.00$           9,000.00$           9,000.00$             
26 467-6323 SET (TY II) (12 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C) 2 EA 685.00$              1,370.00$             2,200.00$           4,400.00$             1,500.00$           3,000.00$             1,600.00$           3,200.00$             
27 467-6358 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C) 17 EA 884.77$              15,041.09$           2,400.00$           40,800.00$           1,000.00$           17,000.00$           1,800.00$           30,600.00$           
28 467-6359 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P) 69 EA 1,094.70$           75,534.30$           2,400.00$           165,600.00$         1,400.00$           96,600.00$           1,800.00$           124,200.00$         
29 467-6363 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P) 22 EA 1,049.84$           23,096.48$           2,800.00$           61,600.00$           1,300.00$           28,600.00$           2,000.00$           44,000.00$           
30 467-6391 SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P) 12 EA 1,164.60$           13,975.20$           3,300.00$           39,600.00$           1,200.00$           14,400.00$           2,500.00$           30,000.00$           
31 467-6394 SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C) 19 EA 2,738.08$           52,023.52$           3,800.00$           72,200.00$           1,400.00$           26,600.00$           3,200.00$           60,800.00$           
32 0467 6423 SET (TY II) (30 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P) 1 EA 2,150.96$           2,150.96$             4,800.00$           4,800.00$             3,800.00$           3,800.00$             7,500.00$           7,500.00$             
33 0496 6016 REMOV STR (PIPE) 30 EA 350.39$              10,511.70$           2,600.00$           78,000.00$           600.00$              18,000.00$           3,200.00$           96,000.00$           
34 500-WC01 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 247,181.46$       247,181.46$         100,000.00$       100,000.00$         180,000.00$       180,000.00$         353,000.00$       353,000.00$         
35 502-6001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 20 MO 31,341.78$         626,835.60$         3,200.00$           64,000.00$           1,300.00$           26,000.00$           7,200.00$           144,000.00$         
36 506-6002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 280 LF 27.61$                7,730.80$             30.00$                8,400.00$             30.00$                8,400.00$             17.00$                4,760.00$             
37 506-6011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 280 LF 7.58$                  2,122.40$             15.00$                4,200.00$             8.00$                  2,240.00$             9.00$                  2,520.00$             
38 506-6034 CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE 2,982 LF 3.36$                  10,019.52$           6.00$                  17,892.00$           3.00$                  8,946.00$             2.30$                  6,858.60$             
39 506-6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) 2,846 LF 2.41$                  6,858.86$             2.00$                  5,692.00$             3.00$                  8,538.00$             2.00$                  5,692.00$             
40 506-6039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 2,846 LF 0.58$                  1,650.68$             1.00$                  2,846.00$             1.00$                  2,846.00$             0.25$                  711.50$                
41 530-6004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 2,582 SY 72.33$                186,756.06$         105.00$              271,110.00$         150.00$              387,300.00$         100.00$              258,200.00$         
42 530-6005 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) 49 SY 32.00$                1,568.00$             135.00$              6,615.00$             170.00$              8,330.00$             95.00$                4,655.00$             
43 531-6001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 455 SY 74.59$                33,938.45$           42.00$                19,110.00$           95.00$                43,225.00$           75.00$                34,125.00$           
44 531-6010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 4 EA 1,915.70$           7,662.80$             2,800.00$           11,200.00$           1,200.00$           4,800.00$             800.00$              3,200.00$             
45 550-6001 CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (6') 15 LF 1,575.00$           23,625.00$           35.00$                525.00$                12.00$                180.00$                32.00$                480.00$                
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
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46 552-6009 GATE (SPECIAL) 2 EA 2,008.13$           4,016.26$             1,200.00$           2,400.00$             1,000.00$           2,000.00$             4,000.00$           8,000.00$             
47 560-6001 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TY 1 18 EA 222.19$              3,999.42$             300.00$              5,400.00$             200.00$              3,600.00$             500.00$              9,000.00$             
48 644-6071 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT 13 EA 320.29$              4,163.77$             650.00$              8,450.00$             325.00$              4,225.00$             350.00$              4,550.00$             
49 752-6005 TREE REMOVAL (4" - 12" DIA) 5 EA 331.58$              1,657.90$             400.00$              2,000.00$             550.00$              2,750.00$             300.00$              1,500.00$             
50 752-6006 TREE REMOVAL (12" - 18" DIA) 7 EA 1,099.92$           7,699.44$             800.00$              5,600.00$             800.00$              5,600.00$             700.00$              4,900.00$             
51 752-6007 TREE REMOVAL (18" - 24" DIA) 4 EA 1,260.00$           5,040.00$             1,200.00$           4,800.00$             1,200.00$           4,800.00$             1,000.00$           4,000.00$             
52 1004-6002 TREE PROTECTION 6.2 AC 7,350.00$           45,570.00$           1,700.00$           10,540.00$           3,000.00$           18,600.00$           2,800.00$           17,360.00$           
53 701S-D WIRE FENCE 25 LF 15.00$                375.00$                12.00$                300.00$                65.00$                1,625.00$             6.00$                  150.00$                
54 701S-E WOOD FENCE 914 LF 25.00$                22,850.00$           22.00$                20,108.00$           13.00$                11,882.00$           22.00$                20,108.00$           
55 701S-T TEMPORARY FENCE, 6 FEET HIGH, CHAIN LINK 759 LF 3.00$                  2,277.00$             6.00$                  4,554.00$             4.00$                  3,036.00$             9.00$                  6,831.00$             
56 WC-9007 IRRIGATION SYSTEM CAPPING 90 EA 33.00$                2,970.00$             125.00$              11,250.00$           460.00$              41,400.00$           900.00$              81,000.00$           
57 504S-1RM Repostitioning and Adjusting Water Meter 35 EA 500.00$              17,500.00$           1,100.00$           38,500.00$           1,200.00$           42,000.00$           1,000.00$           35,000.00$           
58 504S-3W Adjusting Water Valve Boxes to Grade 2 EA 500.00$              1,000.00$             300.00$              600.00$                250.00$              500.00$                500.00$              1,000.00$             
59 509S-1 Trench Excavation Safety Protection Systems (All Depths) 5,716 LF 1.00$                  5,716.00$             3.00$                  17,148.00$           1.00$                  5,716.00$             4.00$                  22,864.00$           

60 510-AW1.5-Dia Pipe, 1.5" Diameter, Copper Type K (All Depths) Including 
Excavation and Backfill 949 LF 20.00$                18,980.00$           65.00$                61,685.00$           82.00$                77,818.00$           70.00$                66,430.00$           

61 510-AW4-Dia Pipe, 4" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 39 LF 40.00$                1,560.00$             65.00$                2,535.00$             170.00$              6,630.00$             103.00$              4,017.00$             

62 510-AW6-Dia Pipe, 6" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 472 LF 50.00$                23,600.00$           75.00$                35,400.00$           100.00$              47,200.00$           110.00$              51,920.00$           

63 510-AW8-Dia Pipe, 8" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 2469 LF 60.00$                148,140.00$         85.00$                209,865.00$         105.00$              259,245.00$         160.00$              395,040.00$         

64 510-AW12-Dia Pipe, 12" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 31 LF 75.00$                2,325.00$             105.00$              3,255.00$             260.00$              8,060.00$             250.00$              7,750.00$             

65 510-AWW6-Dia Pipe, 6" Diameter, PVC SDR-26 (All Depths), Including 
Excavation and Backfill 260 LF 50.00$                13,000.00$           48.00$                12,480.00$           138.00$              35,880.00$           150.00$              39,000.00$           

66 510-BW-1.5X1.5 Dia. Connecting New 1.5" Single Service to Existing Private 
Service 2 EA 2,200.00$           4,400.00$             1,200.00$           2,400.00$             3,000.00$           6,000.00$             1,600.00$           3,200.00$             

67 510-BW-1.5X1.5 Dia Connecting New 1.5" Double Service to Existing Private 
Service 35 EA 2,500.00$           87,500.00$           1,600.00$           56,000.00$           2,800.00$           98,000.00$           2,000.00$           70,000.00$           

68 510-BWW-6X6 Dia. Connecting New 6" Service to Existing Private Service (6" Dia. 
New Service to 6" Dia. Private Service) 6 EA 3,900.00$           23,400.00$           1,200.00$           7,200.00$             2,800.00$           16,800.00$           3,000.00$           18,000.00$           

69 510-KWW Ductile Iron Fittings 6.6 TON 4,979.86$           32,867.09$           8,500.00$           56,100.00$           11,000.00$         72,600.00$           14,000.00$         92,400.00$           
70 511S-A6 Valves, Gate, 6" Diameter 14 EA 1,000.00$           14,000.00$           1,600.00$           22,400.00$           1,500.00$           21,000.00$           1,200.00$           16,800.00$           
71 511S-A8 Valves, Gate, 8" Diameter 38 EA 1,500.00$           57,000.00$           1,800.00$           68,400.00$           1,900.00$           72,200.00$           1,600.00$           60,800.00$           
72 511S-A12 Valves, Gate, 12" Diameter 1 EA 3,000.00$           3,000.00$             2,600.00$           2,600.00$             3,200.00$           3,200.00$             3,000.00$           3,000.00$             
73 511S-B Fire Hydrant (See Standard 511S-17) 12 EA 4,000.00$           48,000.00$           4,200.00$           50,400.00$           4,500.00$           54,000.00$           3,500.00$           42,000.00$           
74 504S-GV6 Remove Valve, 6" Gate 16 EA 500.00$              8,000.00$             400.00$              6,400.00$             62.00$                992.00$                200.00$              3,200.00$             
75 504S-GV8 Remove Valve, 8" Gate 6 EA 500.00$              3,000.00$             400.00$              2,400.00$             165.00$              990.00$                200.00$              1,200.00$             
76 510-JW-AC 12" x 12" AC Pipe Connections, 12" Dia. x 12" Dia. 1 EA 3,000.00$           3,000.00$             6,800.00$           6,800.00$             1,100.00$           1,100.00$             3,800.00$           3,800.00$             
77 510-JW-AC 12" x 8" AC Pipe Connections, 12" Dia. x 8" Dia. 1 EA 2,000.00$           2,000.00$             4,800.00$           4,800.00$             800.00$              800.00$                3,500.00$           3,500.00$             
78 510-JW-AC 8" x 8" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 8" Dia. 34 EA 1,875.00$           63,750.00$           3,800.00$           129,200.00$         700.00$              23,800.00$           1,500.00$           51,000.00$           
79 510-JW-AC 8" x 6" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 6" Dia. 22 EA 1,500.00$           33,000.00$           2,800.00$           61,600.00$           650.00$              14,300.00$           1,500.00$           33,000.00$           
80 510-JW-AC 8" x 4" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 4" Dia. 3 EA 1,200.00$           3,600.00$             2,600.00$           7,800.00$             550.00$              1,650.00$             3,000.00$           9,000.00$             
81 1900-W4Dia Removing Pipe, 4" Diameter, AC Pipe 67 LF 50.00$                3,350.00$             30.00$                2,010.00$             30.00$                2,010.00$             190.00$              12,730.00$           
82 1900-W6Dia Removing Pipe, 6" Diameter, AC Pipe 703 LF 70.00$                49,210.00$           32.00$                22,496.00$           35.00$                24,605.00$           77.00$                54,131.00$           
83 1900-W8Dia Removing Pipe, 8" Diameter, AC Pipe 706 LF 93.00$                65,658.00$           32.00$                22,592.00$           40.00$                28,240.00$           80.00$                56,480.00$           
84 1900-W12Dia Removing Pipe, 12" Diameter, AC Pipe 20 LF 115.00$              2,300.00$             62.00$                1,240.00$             50.00$                1,000.00$             190.00$              3,800.00$             
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
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Chasco ConstructorsDeNucci Constructors Aaron Concrete Contracting

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

85 999-WC01 FORCE ACCOUNT 25,000 DOL $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS $3,797,090.67 $3,556,659.50 $4,231,467.00 $4,661,988.10

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL $3,797,090.67 $3,556,659.50 $4,231,467.00 $4,661,988.10

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes
Bid Affidavit Yes Yes Yes

Conflict of Interest Questionnaire Yes Yes Yes

Bidder References (Minimum of Three) Yes Yes Yes
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
HNTB Bid Tabulation
June 14, 2016

1 100-6002 PREPARING ROW 151 STA
2 110-6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) 2,980 CY
3 132-6003 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B) 470 CY
4 160-WC02 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 23,460 SY
5 164-WC05 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TY 5) (PERM) 23,460 SY
6 164-WC10 SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TY 10) (TEMP) 11,730 SY
7 168-WC01 VEGETATIVE WATERING 586 MG
8 169-6006 SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 2) (TY F) 23,460 SY
9 400-6006 CUT & RESTORING PAV 659 SY
10 402-6001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 3,450 LF
11 432-6002 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) 84 CY
12 432-6029 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(8 IN) 24 CY
13 432-6033 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) 3 CY
14 459-6001 GABIONS (GALV) 51 CY
15 464-6003 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) 1,968 LF
16 464-6005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) 1,375 LF
17 464-6007 RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN) 2,266 LF
18 464-6008 RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN) 1,579 LF
19 465-6126 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT) 31 EA
20 465-6127 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-3FTX3FT) 16 EA
21 465-6128 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-4FTX4FT) 10 EA
22 465-6134 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX5FT-3FTX3FT) 1 EA
23 465-6135 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX5FT-4FTX4FT) 1 EA
24 465-6137 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX6FT-3FTX3FT) 2 EA
25 465-6138 INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(5FTX6FT-4FTX4FT) 1 EA
26 467-6323 SET (TY II) (12 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C) 2 EA
27 467-6358 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C) 17 EA
28 467-6359 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P) 69 EA
29 467-6363 SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P) 22 EA
30 467-6391 SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P) 12 EA
31 467-6394 SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C) 19 EA
32 0467 6423 SET (TY II) (30 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P) 1 EA
33 0496 6016 REMOV STR (PIPE) 30 EA
34 500-WC01 MOBILIZATION 1 LS
35 502-6001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 20 MO
36 506-6002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 280 LF
37 506-6011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 280 LF
38 506-6034 CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE 2,982 LF
39 506-6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) 2,846 LF
40 506-6039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 2,846 LF
41 530-6004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 2,582 SY
42 530-6005 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) 49 SY
43 531-6001 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") 455 SY
44 531-6010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) 4 EA
45 550-6001 CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (6') 15 LF

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

2,500.00$           377,500.00$         
35.00$                104,300.00$         
77.00$                36,190.00$           
4.00$                  93,840.00$           
0.50$                  11,730.00$           
0.40$                  4,692.00$             

26.00$                15,236.00$           
1.75$                  41,055.00$           

335.00$              220,765.00$         
1.00$                  3,450.00$             

450.00$              37,800.00$           
590.00$              14,160.00$           
460.00$              1,380.00$             
300.00$              15,300.00$           
115.00$              226,320.00$         
144.00$              198,000.00$         
228.00$              516,648.00$         
230.00$              363,170.00$         

4,000.00$           124,000.00$         
4,900.00$           78,400.00$           
5,100.00$           51,000.00$           
5,900.00$           5,900.00$             
6,000.00$           6,000.00$             
6,200.00$           12,400.00$           
6,200.00$           6,200.00$             
1,300.00$           2,600.00$             
1,325.00$           22,525.00$           
1,325.00$           91,425.00$           
1,525.00$           33,550.00$           
1,725.00$           20,700.00$           
1,725.00$           32,775.00$           
2,725.00$           2,725.00$             
1,400.00$           42,000.00$           

420,000.00$       420,000.00$         
4,300.00$           86,000.00$           

32.00$                8,960.00$             
10.00$                2,800.00$             
5.00$                  14,910.00$           
2.50$                  7,115.00$             
0.65$                  1,849.90$             

83.00$                214,306.00$         
100.00$              4,900.00$             
50.00$                22,750.00$           

1,700.00$           6,800.00$             
50.00$                750.00$                

Smith Contracting
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
HNTB Bid Tabulation
June 14, 2016

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

46 552-6009 GATE (SPECIAL) 2 EA
47 560-6001 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TY 1 18 EA
48 644-6071 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT 13 EA
49 752-6005 TREE REMOVAL (4" - 12" DIA) 5 EA
50 752-6006 TREE REMOVAL (12" - 18" DIA) 7 EA
51 752-6007 TREE REMOVAL (18" - 24" DIA) 4 EA
52 1004-6002 TREE PROTECTION 6.2 AC
53 701S-D WIRE FENCE 25 LF
54 701S-E WOOD FENCE 914 LF
55 701S-T TEMPORARY FENCE, 6 FEET HIGH, CHAIN LINK 759 LF
56 WC-9007 IRRIGATION SYSTEM CAPPING 90 EA
57 504S-1RM Repostitioning and Adjusting Water Meter 35 EA
58 504S-3W Adjusting Water Valve Boxes to Grade 2 EA
59 509S-1 Trench Excavation Safety Protection Systems (All Depths) 5,716 LF

60 510-AW1.5-Dia Pipe, 1.5" Diameter, Copper Type K (All Depths) Including 
Excavation and Backfill 949 LF

61 510-AW4-Dia Pipe, 4" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 39 LF

62 510-AW6-Dia Pipe, 6" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 472 LF

63 510-AW8-Dia Pipe, 8" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 2469 LF

64 510-AW12-Dia Pipe, 12" Diameter, DI CL 350 (All Depths) With Restrained 
Joints Including Excavation and Backfill 31 LF

65 510-AWW6-Dia Pipe, 6" Diameter, PVC SDR-26 (All Depths), Including 
Excavation and Backfill 260 LF

66 510-BW-1.5X1.5 Dia. Connecting New 1.5" Single Service to Existing Private 
Service 2 EA

67 510-BW-1.5X1.5 Dia Connecting New 1.5" Double Service to Existing Private 
Service 35 EA

68 510-BWW-6X6 Dia. Connecting New 6" Service to Existing Private Service (6" Dia. 
New Service to 6" Dia. Private Service) 6 EA

69 510-KWW Ductile Iron Fittings 6.6 TON
70 511S-A6 Valves, Gate, 6" Diameter 14 EA
71 511S-A8 Valves, Gate, 8" Diameter 38 EA
72 511S-A12 Valves, Gate, 12" Diameter 1 EA
73 511S-B Fire Hydrant (See Standard 511S-17) 12 EA
74 504S-GV6 Remove Valve, 6" Gate 16 EA
75 504S-GV8 Remove Valve, 8" Gate 6 EA
76 510-JW-AC 12" x 12" AC Pipe Connections, 12" Dia. x 12" Dia. 1 EA
77 510-JW-AC 12" x 8" AC Pipe Connections, 12" Dia. x 8" Dia. 1 EA
78 510-JW-AC 8" x 8" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 8" Dia. 34 EA
79 510-JW-AC 8" x 6" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 6" Dia. 22 EA
80 510-JW-AC 8" x 4" AC Pipe Connections, 8" Dia. x 4" Dia. 3 EA
81 1900-W4Dia Removing Pipe, 4" Diameter, AC Pipe 67 LF
82 1900-W6Dia Removing Pipe, 6" Diameter, AC Pipe 703 LF
83 1900-W8Dia Removing Pipe, 8" Diameter, AC Pipe 706 LF
84 1900-W12Dia Removing Pipe, 12" Diameter, AC Pipe 20 LF

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

Smith Contracting

1,000.00$           2,000.00$             
195.00$              3,510.00$             
325.00$              4,225.00$             
460.00$              2,300.00$             
600.00$              4,200.00$             
925.00$              3,700.00$             

4,500.00$           27,900.00$           
6.50$                  162.50$                

20.00$                18,280.00$           
5.00$                  3,795.00$             

325.00$              29,250.00$           
1,400.00$           49,000.00$           

250.00$              500.00$                
1.00$                  5,716.00$             

50.00$                47,450.00$           

75.00$                2,925.00$             

122.00$              57,584.00$           

140.00$              345,660.00$         

237.00$              7,347.00$             

124.00$              32,240.00$           

1,500.00$           3,000.00$             

1,800.00$           63,000.00$           

1,400.00$           8,400.00$             

8,700.00$           57,420.00$           
1,500.00$           21,000.00$           
1,900.00$           72,200.00$           
3,000.00$           3,000.00$             
4,600.00$           55,200.00$           

830.00$              13,280.00$           
830.00$              4,980.00$             

3,500.00$           3,500.00$             
3,450.00$           3,450.00$             
3,400.00$           115,600.00$         
3,300.00$           72,600.00$           
3,250.00$           9,750.00$             

105.00$              7,035.00$             
120.00$              84,360.00$           
125.00$              88,250.00$           
125.00$              2,500.00$             
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Williamson County Road Bond Program
1604-068 Forest North Drainage
HNTB Bid Tabulation
June 14, 2016

BID 
ITEM TECH SPEC DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

85 999-WC01 FORCE ACCOUNT 25,000 DOL

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE

Bid Bond
Bid Affidavit

Conflict of Interest Questionnaire

Bidder References (Minimum of Three)

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

Smith Contracting

$1.00 $25,000.00

$4,966,146.40

$4,966,146.40

$0.00

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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